Position

SUPERINTENDENT
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
PRINCIPAL

EXEC DIR OF BUSINESS SERVICES
PRINCIPAL

ASST PRINCIPAL

ASST PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

ASST PRINCIPAL

SALARIES AND WAGES ARE THOSE WAGES REPORTABLE AS MEDICARE WAGES ON THE 2020 W2 FORM ADJUSTED FOR BENEFIT RELATED ITEMS

SALARIES/

WAGES

$160,023.15
$123,106.46
$116,798.59
$114,208.31
$112,391.12
$109,222.62
$109,041.22
$105,733.31
$103,281.06
$102,992.88
$102,969.88
$100,679.77

RETIREMENT
(MANDATORY)

$66,609.51
$50,219.27
$47,463.41
$47,912.26
$45,333.47
$44,225.14
$43,933.69
$45,253.17
$45,495.15
$41,370.92
$45,378.05
$40,419.27

ROMEO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
COMPENSATION INFORMATION OF SUPERINTENDENT AND EMPLOYEES WITH SALARY EXCEEDING $100,000

CALENDAR YEAR 2020
FICA BOARD PAID HEALTH OR C-I-
(MANDATORY) ANNUITY L
$10,857.74 $5,000.00 $18,597.00
$9,417.64 $2,000.00 $6,818.88
$8,935.09 $1,500.00 $3,723.12
$8,736.94 $2,000.00 $18,597.00
$8,597.92 $1,500.00 $3,723.12
$8,355.53 $1,500.00 $3,723.12
$8,341.66 $1,500.00 $2,329.68
$8,088.60 $1,500.00 $21,795.12
$7,901.01 $1,500.00 $21,795.12
$7,878.96 $1,500.00 $3,723.12
$7,877.19 $1,500.00 $21,795.12
$7,702.01 $1,500.00 $3,723.12

DENTAL

$2,227.92

$624.24
$2,363.16
$1,209.12
$2,363.16
$2,363.16
$1,128.00
$1,865.76
$1,865.76
$2,363.16
$1,865.76
$2,363.16

VISION

$472.08
$146.16
$472.08
$313.80
$472.08
$472.08
$313.80
$472.08
$472.08
$472.08
$472.08
$472.08

LTD

$680.04
$680.04
$509.28
$680.04
$509.28
$509.28
$509.28
$509.28
$509.28
$509.28
$509.28
$509.28

LIFE

$351.00
$351.00
$378.60
$351.00
$378.60
$378.60
$378.60
$378.60
$378.60
$378.60
$378.60
$378.60

EMPLOYEE
COST

$4,025.64
$322.92

$1,602.36

$1,709.16
$4,025.64

$4,025.64



