ROMEO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS COMPENSATION INFORMATION OF SUPERINTENDENT AND EMPLOYEES WITH SALARY EXCEEDING \$100,000 CALENDAR YEAR 2020

Position	SALARIES/ WAGES	RETIREMENT (MANDATORY)	FICA (MANDATORY)	BOARD PAID ANNUITY	HEALTH OR C-I- L	DENTAL	VISION	LTD	LIFE	EMPLOYEE COST
SUPERINTENDENT	\$160,023.15	\$66,609.51	\$10,857.74	\$5,000.00	\$18,597.00	\$2,227.92	\$472.08	\$680.04	\$351.00	\$4,025.64
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT	\$123,106.46	\$50,219.27	\$9,417.64	\$2,000.00	\$6,818.88	\$624.24	\$146.16	\$680.04	\$351.00	\$322.92
PRINCIPAL	\$116,798.59	\$47,463.41	\$8,935.09	\$1,500.00	\$3,723.12	\$2,363.16	\$472.08	\$509.28	\$378.60	
EXEC DIR OF BUSINESS SERVICES	\$114,208.31	\$47,912.26	\$8,736.94	\$2,000.00	\$18,597.00	\$1,209.12	\$313.80	\$680.04	\$351.00	\$1,602.36
PRINCIPAL	\$112,391.12	\$45,333.47	\$8,597.92	\$1,500.00	\$3,723.12	\$2,363.16	\$472.08	\$509.28	\$378.60	
ASST PRINCIPAL	\$109,222.62	\$44,225.14	\$8,355.53	\$1,500.00	\$3,723.12	\$2,363.16	\$472.08	\$509.28	\$378.60	
ASST PRINCIPAL	\$109,041.22	\$43,933.69	\$8,341.66	\$1,500.00	\$2,329.68	\$1,128.00	\$313.80	\$509.28	\$378.60	
PRINCIPAL	\$105,733.31	\$45,253.17	\$8,088.60	\$1,500.00	\$21,795.12	\$1,865.76	\$472.08	\$509.28	\$378.60	\$1,709.16
PRINCIPAL	\$103,281.06	\$45,495.15	\$7,901.01	\$1,500.00	\$21,795.12	\$1,865.76	\$472.08	\$509.28	\$378.60	\$4,025.64
PRINCIPAL	\$102,992.88	\$41,370.92	\$7,878.96	\$1,500.00	\$3,723.12	\$2,363.16	\$472.08	\$509.28	\$378.60	
PRINCIPAL	\$102,969.88	\$45,378.05	\$7,877.19	\$1,500.00	\$21,795.12	\$1,865.76	\$472.08	\$509.28	\$378.60	\$4,025.64
ASST PRINCIPAL	\$100,679.77	\$40,419.27	\$7,702.01	\$1,500.00	\$3,723.12	\$2,363.16	\$472.08	\$509.28	\$378.60	

SALARIES AND WAGES ARE THOSE WAGES REPORTABLE AS MEDICARE WAGES ON THE 2020 W2 FORM ADJUSTED FOR BENEFIT RELATED ITEMS